
Saturday: 23. March

Make your way to
Keflavík AirportAll Day

Self arranged breakfast

Dalur Hostel Check out10:00

7:30-10:0015:00

18:30-20:00

19:30/20:00

All Day

22:00

Arrive in Reykjavík &
Settle into Dalur Hostel

Check in at Dalur Hostel

Dinner is served in Dalur
Hostel

Optional: board games in
the youth center OR trip

to the swimming pool

Wednesday: 20. March

 Cozy time at Dalur
Hostel

Breakfast is served at
Dalur Hostel

Opening ceremony in
Iðnó

Workshop Session 1

Lunch & Free time in
Iðnó

Workshop Session 2

Free time - you could
walk around the city

Dinner in Iðnó

Transportation

Skylagoon 

Thursday: 21. March

 Cozy time at Dalur
Hostel 

9:00-9:30

9:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

17:30-18:45

18:45-19:30

19:30-22:00

7:30-8:30

22:00

Breakfast is served at
Dalur Hostel

Workshop Session 3

Lunch & Free time in
Iðnó

Workshop Session 4

Friday: 22. March

9:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:50

7:30-9:00

Transportation to
Flyover Iceland

Flyover Iceland (each
slot is 35 min)

16:10-16:40

16:30-17:50

Dinner & Closing Party
in Höfuðstöðin

 Cozy time at Dalur
Hostel 

18:30-21:30

22:00

Mini Closing Ceremony
in Iðnó

15:50-16:10

Quick Stop in Dalur Hostel
(length depends on slot)

17:30-18:30


