

	Wednesday: 20. March		Thursday: 21. March		Friday: 22. March		Saturday: 23. March
All Day	Arrive in Reykjavík & Settle into Dalur Hostel	7:30-8:30	Breakfast is served at Dalur Hostel	7:30-9:00	Breakfast is served at Dalur Hostel	All Day	Make your way to Keflavík Airport
15:00	Check in at Dalur Hostel	9:00-9:30	Opening ceremony in Iðnó	9:30-12:00	Workshop Session 3	7:30-10:00	Self arranged breakfast
18:30-20:00	Dinner is served in Dalur Hostel	9:30-12:00	Workshop Session 1	12:00-13:30	Lunch & Free time in Iðnó	10:00	Dalur Hostel Check out
19:30/20:00	Optional: board games in the youth center OR trip to the swimming pool	12:00-13:30	Lunch & Free time in Iðnó	13:30-15:50	Workshop Session 4		
22:00	Cozy time at Dalur Hostel	13:30-16:00	Workshop Session 2	15:50-16:10	Mini Closing Ceremony in Iðnó		
	Hostel	16:00-17:30	Free time - you could walk around the city	16:10-16:40	Transportation to Flyover Iceland		
		17:30-18:45	Dinner in Iðnó	16:30-17:50	Flyover Iceland (each slot is 35 min)		
		18:45-19:30	Transportation	17:30-18:30	Quick Stop in Dalur Hostel (length depends on slot)		
		19:30-22:00	Skylagoon	18:30-21:30	Dinner & Closing Party in Höfuðstöðin		
		22:00	Cozy time at Dalur Hostel	22:00	Cozy time at Dalur Hostel		